
Girls Division 1
Team Scores

1.  Holland West Ottawa                 Team Points -97-
1 274 1 Helen SACHS 10 17:18.74 5:34
9 271 5 Arianne OLSON 12 18:27.13 5:56

38 273 26 Megan POSTMA 12 19:13.31 6:11
49 270 32 Jane OLNEY 10 19:24.93 6:14
50 272 33 Ava PORRAS 9 19:24.96 6:14
95 268 (56) Addie BIRKHOLZ 9 19:50.90 6:23
181 269 (117) Emma GUNNETT 10 20:35.71 6:37

2.  Romeo                 Team Points -172-
10 332 6 Madison CLOR 12 18:28.54 5:56
19 331 14 Emmerson CLOR 9 18:47.32 6:02
26 334 19 Violet HRABOVSKY 10 18:53.27 6:04
57 333 36 Natalia GUARESIMO 9 19:27.51 6:15
158 337 97 Gracie YOUNGBLOOD 11 20:20.97 6:32
164 336 (102) Olivia PURDY 10 20:25.35 6:34
210 335 (141) Maddi MCCULLOUGH 11 20:56.06 6:44

3.  Ann Arbor Pioneer                 Team Points -196-
6 200 2 Emily COOPER 12 18:21.74 5:54

42 203 30 Natalie MELLO 11 19:18.77 6:12
62 201 39 Rachel FORSYTH 11 19:30.32 6:16
103 198 59 Quincy BEHM 9 19:53.72 6:24
114 204 66 Sylvia SANOK DUFALLO 11 19:58.61 6:25
134 202 (79) Katie HUME 11 20:09.02 6:29
224 199 (154) Lydia BOWMAN 11 21:09.37 6:48

4.  Saline                 Team Points -201-
21 340 16 Mia ROGAN 12 18:51.21 6:04
37 338 25 Laney ALIG 11 19:12.18 6:10
53 339 34 Corynn GADY 10 19:26.50 6:15
94 344 55 Sienna SNYDER 10 19:50.39 6:23
124 343 71 Mackenzie SELLENRAAD 10 20:05.13 6:27
151 341 (91) Abby ROTH 10 20:16.15 6:31
154 342 (93) Grace ROTH 10 20:18.34 6:32

5.  Brighton                 Team Points -215-
41 217 29 Lydia LAMARRA 9 19:15.35 6:11
46 215 31 Carrigan EBERLY 11 19:22.85 6:14
75 216 45 Megan KOWALSKI 11 19:40.96 6:20
84 214 50 Nikki CAROTHERS 11 19:45.37 6:21
104 218 60 Juliet LEWIS 9 19:53.79 6:24
179 212 (115) Elle BISSETT 10 20:35.32 6:37
222 213 (152) Gabrielle BOLITHO 11 21:08.47 6:48
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6.  Oxford                 Team Points -255-
20 311 15 Mallory BIGELOW 10 18:48.67 6:03
56 312 35 Taylor BRODEUR 10 19:27.49 6:15
66 313 40 Braydee ELLING 11 19:34.56 6:18
137 316 82 Jamie PATTERSON 10 20:10.12 6:29
138 315 83 Aubrey MERY 11 20:10.57 6:29
237 314 (166) Addison LESTER 12 21:30.89 6:55
246 310 (175) Natalie BALES 11 21:45.89 7:00

7.  Ann Arbor Skyline                 Team Points -261-
24 208 18 Natalie KESSLER 12 18:52.52 6:04
39 210 27 Caroline VANCE 12 19:13.78 6:11
59 209 37 Allison MAYER 11 19:28.05 6:15
72 211 42 Leah WHITE 12 19:37.47 6:18
205 205 137 Ayla BALAZER 10 20:53.08 6:43
236 206 (165) Lydia COCCIOLONE 12 21:27.47 6:54
240 207 (169) Annalisa DEGUZMAN 12 21:35.65 6:57

8.  Walled Lake Northern                 Team Points -271-
33 374 24 Madelyn GORDON 11 19:04.59 6:08
93 376 54 Ava KURCZEWSKI 11 19:49.59 6:22
108 378 62 Ava PORTER 12 19:54.60 6:24
112 379 64 Taylor REGESTER 12 19:58.07 6:25
116 375 67 Isabelle KRAUSE 10 20:00.14 6:26
215 377 (145) Claire MCCLURE 12 21:01.83 6:46
248 373 (177) Mia CZARNOWSKI 11 21:51.19 7:02

9.  Northville                 Team Points -308-
15 299 10 Cassie GARCIA 10 18:38.67 6:00
29 296 21 Ella CHRISTENSEN 11 18:57.75 6:06
141 301 84 Rosie GREGORY 10 20:11.63 6:29
146 300 87 Anna GDOWSKI 12 20:13.33 6:30
168 297 106 Mollykate COATES 9 20:26.60 6:34
180 298 (116) Sammi GALE 9 20:35.70 6:37
214 302 (144) Callan KAFFL 11 21:00.16 6:45

10.  Grand Haven                 Team Points -319-
23 256 17 Valerie BEECK 10 18:52.22 6:04
79 260 46 Addison SMITH 10 19:43.80 6:21
129 257 75 Cianah BUDNIK-RAMOS 9 20:06.16 6:28
132 254 78 Abi ALBRIGHT 10 20:07.57 6:28
165 259 103 Payton HOSLEY 11 20:25.52 6:34
203 255 (135) Gracey BARRY 10 20:50.88 6:42
252 258 (181) Lily FRENDT 10 22:04.59 7:06
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11.  Jenison                 Team Points -332-
16 276 11 Maya GUIKEMA 12 18:39.93 6:00
92 277 53 Maggie OTTO 12 19:49.40 6:22
145 280 86 Madelyn VANDE BUNTE 11 20:12.58 6:30
150 275 90 Naomi DIEKMAN 10 20:15.64 6:31
153 279 92 Andrea SCHWARTZ 9 20:17.99 6:32
191 281 (126) Olivia VERBEEK 10 20:45.25 6:40
247 278 (176) Randi PENNINGTON 10 21:47.60 7:00

12.  Traverse City West                 Team Points -335-
61 350 38 Abby VEIT 9 19:30.23 6:16
82 346 49 Ava KING 11 19:45.28 6:21
107 351 61 Bailey WENZLICK 9 19:54.56 6:24
149 349 89 Peyton TUCKER 9 20:15.58 6:31
159 347 98 Payton LAMB 9 20:21.23 6:33
174 348 (111) Reese SMITH 9 20:33.23 6:36
194 345 (128) Alyssa FOUCHEY 10 20:46.71 6:41

13.  Farmington                 Team Points -354-
13 240 8 Molly BARACCO 10 18:35.11 5:58
102 244 58 Catherine STEELE 10 19:53.61 6:24
113 241 65 Olivia LINCOURT 12 19:58.19 6:25
118 246 68 Faylinn WONG 11 20:02.49 6:27
225 245 155 Isabel TORRES 11 21:09.65 6:48
265 243 (194) Abigail SPENCER 9 23:24.70 7:32
266 242 (195) Madhumitha RAJAPRAKASH 12 24:00.45 7:43

14.  Okemos                 Team Points -364-
32 303 23 Shannon GILLAHAN 11 19:02.50 6:07
91 306 52 Nicole MAYS 11 19:47.76 6:22
136 308 81 Lily SALAZAR 11 20:09.99 6:29
162 305 100 October HARNS 9 20:23.69 6:33
171 309 108 Fiona WHITMYER 9 20:30.79 6:36
195 307 (129) Bryna MEAD-O'BRIEN 11 20:46.94 6:41
220 304 (150) Jaana GLASMACHER 12 21:05.74 6:47

15.  Highland-Milford                 Team Points -374-
17 261 12 Grace HARKENRIDER 12 18:40.96 6:00
27 265 20 Jacie REMTEMA 12 18:53.81 6:04
172 267 109 Brooklyn WOLCOTT 12 20:32.12 6:36
177 262 114 Macy JENKINS 10 20:33.68 6:37
183 264 119 Shawna MONSERE 11 20:35.97 6:37
190 266 (125) Abigail SCHWENDENMANN 12 20:41.29 6:39
204 263 (136) Leah MERRIAM 12 20:52.31 6:43
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16.  Macomb Dakota                 Team Points -375-
7 291 3 Jayden HARBERTS 11 18:22.40 5:54

74 293 44 Ava LAMILZA 12 19:39.21 6:19
156 289 95 Mariah BELMONT 11 20:20.48 6:32
173 290 110 Lidia CLANCY 9 20:33.22 6:36
188 292 123 Lindsay HARVEY 12 20:39.39 6:38
234 294 (163) Julia TIMPA 10 21:20.69 6:52
251 295 (180) Tori TRUMPER 11 21:57.51 7:04

17.  Troy                 Team Points -377-
80 367 47 Charlotte GULLION 12 19:44.43 6:21
111 368 63 Audrey HAMILTON 9 19:57.51 6:25
128 372 74 Elaina RONDEAU 12 20:05.81 6:28
155 370 94 Madie MILLER 10 20:19.66 6:32
160 369 99 Maisie KONWINSKI 12 20:22.10 6:33
245 371 (174) Irene OH 10 21:44.83 6:59
255 366 (184) Allison GIROUX 11 22:11.79 7:08

18.  Traverse City Central                 Team Points -387-
40 359 28 Alexis BALL 11 19:15.28 6:11
86 362 51 Ella KIRKWOOD 11 19:46.89 6:22
122 361 70 Regan FEELEY 9 20:04.68 6:27
170 365 107 Kathleen VENHUIZEN 12 20:27.61 6:35
199 364 131 Ellie SCHENKELBERGER 10 20:48.42 6:41
231 363 (160) Lola REIMERS 12 21:17.22 6:51
241 360 (170) Primalia CUBITT 10 21:36.98 6:57

19.  Rochester Hills Stoney Creek                 Team Points -415-
99 330 57 Lily SOLEK 12 19:52.69 6:23
125 325 72 Sydney GERGICS 11 20:05.46 6:27
135 326 80 Katie KNISH 12 20:09.21 6:29
142 324 85 Leah CORBY 9 20:11.79 6:30
186 328 121 Olivia LOMBARDO 11 20:38.01 6:38
216 329 (146) Makenna MUSSER 12 21:02.08 6:46
218 327 (148) Alyssa KO 11 21:03.89 6:46

20.  Lowell                 Team Points -426-
8 286 4 Annika SANDMAN 12 18:22.57 5:54

67 287 41 Katrina SANDMAN 12 19:34.85 6:18
157 288 96 Keira SANDMAN 12 20:20.67 6:32
206 282 138 Evie DEUR 9 20:53.50 6:43
217 285 147 Claire O'BOYLE 10 21:03.77 6:46
263 284 (192) Audrey LATCHAW 9 22:53.74 7:22
267 283 (196) Anna FORNEY 10 24:20.02 7:49
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21.  Dexter                 Team Points -517-
18 233 13 Alena BLUMBERG 10 18:44.69 6:02
127 236 73 Annabel O'HAVER 10 20:05.67 6:28
189 239 124 Kate VARITEK 11 20:40.00 6:39
202 234 134 Addison BRUCKMAN 10 20:49.61 6:42
244 235 173 Antonia BRUCKMAN 12 21:42.23 6:59
249 237 (178) Olivia SHAIEB 10 21:52.36 7:02
257 238 (186) Addison STREETMAN 10 22:22.15 7:11

22.  GR Forest Hills Central                 Team Points -524-
11 247 7 Clara JAMES-HEER 11 18:29.83 5:57
148 252 88 Anna SYBENGA 10 20:14.15 6:30
184 249 120 Peyton LUDWIG 11 20:36.37 6:37
187 248 122 Gwen LAMPORT 10 20:38.97 6:38
258 251 187 Clare MATHISON 10 22:23.51 7:12
261 250 (190) Marissa LUNT 12 22:30.47 7:14
264 253 (193) Lilah YODER 9 22:56.83 7:23

23.  Clarkston                 Team Points -542-
14 226 9 Alexandra BRIGHAM 11 18:37.89 5:59
182 229 118 Sydney FISCHER 9 20:35.72 6:37
193 232 127 Rebekah WILSON 12 20:46.56 6:41
208 227 139 Cate COTTER 12 20:53.63 6:43
219 231 149 Anna REINECK 11 21:04.61 6:47
223 228 (153) Ava DANIELSON 9 21:08.58 6:48
227 230 (157) Lily MILES 10 21:10.97 6:49

24.  Ann Arbor Huron                 Team Points -550-
81 193 48 Lucinda PALIANI 10 19:45.11 6:21
131 194 77 Leena SHELGIKAR 9 20:06.41 6:28
163 195 101 Sonya SHELGIKAR 11 20:24.00 6:33
226 196 156 Royce SMITH 12 21:09.98 6:48
239 191 168 Sarah CONLEY 11 21:31.99 6:55
243 192 (172) Emily MA 12 21:41.11 6:58
256 197 (185) Mia SOLOMON 12 22:17.76 7:10

25.  Portage Central                 Team Points -557-
119 323 69 Amanda WILLIAMS 11 20:02.88 6:27
175 318 112 Mk ELLIOTT 11 20:33.26 6:36
176 320 113 Rhea MOUW 9 20:33.35 6:36
197 317 130 Addison BEGEMAN 11 20:47.76 6:41
201 322 133 Lauren TOOLEY 10 20:49.22 6:42
221 321 (151) Anna RACHOWICZ 12 21:06.60 6:47
238 319 (167) Jun HUR 10 21:31.50 6:55
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26.  White Lake Lakeland                 Team Points -563-
73 386 43 Ava WALSH 12 19:38.06 6:19
130 380 76 Ava ALICANDRO 10 20:06.32 6:28
212 385 142 Alena TIERNAN 10 20:56.61 6:44
213 383 143 Trinity MANN 11 20:58.50 6:45
230 384 159 Mia MCDONALD 12 21:15.77 6:50
253 382 (182) Mackenzie HENDRY 11 22:06.07 7:06
259 381 (188) Madeline AUGUSTYN 10 22:23.69 7:12

27.  Canton                 Team Points -587-
31 222 22 Cara NEWMAN 12 19:00.77 6:07
167 223 105 Alexis PICKEREL 11 20:26.10 6:34
209 225 140 Nora SCHLEY 11 20:54.04 6:43
228 221 158 Yana CHAMISO 10 21:13.36 6:49
233 220 162 Rosa BRODY 10 21:18.77 6:51
235 219 (164) Sanya AHMED 12 21:25.33 6:53
242 224 (171) Mya PICKEREL 9 21:38.43 6:57

28.  Temperance Bedford                 Team Points -759-
166 352 104 Rebekah ASSELIN 12 20:25.71 6:34
200 356 132 Mya ORNER 12 20:48.61 6:41
232 358 161 Chloe WANNER 9 21:17.39 6:51
250 354 179 Izabella LOUBSER 11 21:55.68 7:03
254 353 183 Emma BUSHROE 12 22:09.24 7:07
260 357 (189) Samantha SEXTON 12 22:24.16 7:12
262 355 (191) Aubrey MISCIKOWSKI 9 22:46.26 7:19
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Girls Division 1
1 1 274 Helen SACHS 10 Holland West Ottawa 5:29.3 11:01.2 16:41.0 17:18.74 5:34

2 (<5) 589 Allison ARNSMAN 12 Grandville 5:41.1 11:28.7 17:07.6 17:43.47 5:42

3 (<5) 617 Lucy COOK 10 Rochester 5:49.4 11:35.3 17:09.0 17:49.78 5:44

4 (<5) 580 Allison CORNELL 12 GR Forest Hills Northern 5:49.0 11:43.6 17:38.6 18:15.35 5:52

5 (<5) 592 Victoria GARCES 10 Midland Dow 5:53.1 11:54.1 17:43.6 18:21.22 5:54

6 2 200 Emily COOPER 12 Ann Arbor Pioneer 5:50.4 11:51.5 17:44.3 18:21.74 5:54

7 3 291 Jayden HARBERTS 11 Macomb Dakota 5:49.9 11:45.1 17:44.6 18:22.40 5:54

8 4 286 Annika SANDMAN 12 Lowell 5:47.9 11:42.8 17:44.4 18:22.57 5:54

9 5 271 Arianne OLSON 12 Holland West Ottawa 5:46.1 11:43.2 17:48.8 18:27.13 5:56

10 6 332 Madison CLOR 12 Romeo 5:50.0 11:50.4 17:51.4 18:28.54 5:56

11 7 247 Clara JAMES-HEER 11 GR Forest Hills Central 5:46.7 11:43.3 17:45.7 18:29.83 5:57

12 (<5) 585 Selma ANDERSON 11 Grand Rapids Ottawa Hills 5:54.3 11:59.4 17:56.8 18:30.96 5:57

13 8 240 Molly BARACCO 10 Farmington 5:54.8 11:59.7 17:56.6 18:35.11 5:58

14 9 226 Alexandra BRIGHAM 11 Clarkston 5:56.4 11:59.8 17:57.8 18:37.89 5:59

15 10 299 Cassie GARCIA 10 Northville 5:55.5 12:02.4 17:58.6 18:38.67 6:00

16 11 276 Maya GUIKEMA 12 Jenison 5:51.2 12:00.8 18:01.1 18:39.93 6:00

17 12 261 Grace HARKENRIDER 12 Highland-Milford 5:55.9 12:03.8 18:00.5 18:40.96 6:00

18 13 233 Alena BLUMBERG 10 Dexter 5:53.9 12:02.3 18:02.3 18:44.69 6:02

19 14 331 Emmerson CLOR 9 Romeo 6:01.9 12:06.3 18:08.4 18:47.32 6:02

20 15 311 Mallory BIGELOW 10 Oxford 5:54.2 11:59.5 18:07.1 18:48.67 6:03

21 16 340 Mia ROGAN 12 Saline 5:56.7 12:05.2 18:09.0 18:51.21 6:04

22 (<5) 621 Trinity VANDERWOUDE 9 Rockford 5:57.3 12:10.1 18:18.3 18:51.39 6:04

23 17 256 Valerie BEECK 10 Grand Haven 5:55.1 12:07.7 18:16.5 18:52.22 6:04

24 18 208 Natalie KESSLER 12 Ann Arbor Skyline 5:54.1 12:02.7 18:10.8 18:52.52 6:04

25 (<5) 599 Ana DUNFEE 12 Kalamazoo Loy Norrix 6:07.7 12:11.5 18:17.6 18:52.82 6:04

26 19 334 Violet HRABOVSKY 10 Romeo 6:01.5 12:05.8 18:14.0 18:53.27 6:04

27 20 265 Jacie REMTEMA 12 Highland-Milford 5:56.3 12:10.9 18:17.7 18:53.81 6:04

28 (<5) 639 Jordyn KLAASEN 10 Zeeland West 5:56.3 12:07.8 18:19.3 18:57.58 6:06

29 21 296 Ella CHRISTENSEN 11 Northville 5:55.5 12:03.4 18:14.5 18:57.75 6:06

30 (<5) 597 Mackenzie WRIGHT 12 Howell 5:56.0 12:04.0 18:19.3 18:59.46 6:06

31 22 222 Cara NEWMAN 12 Canton 5:57.5 12:11.9 18:24.1 19:00.77 6:07

32 23 303 Shannon GILLAHAN 11 Okemos 6:01.3 12:11.6 18:27.5 19:02.50 6:07

33 24 374 Madelyn GORDON 11 Walled Lake Northern 6:00.2 12:20.1 18:26.8 19:04.59 6:08

34 (<5) 596 Lauren WALKER 10 Holt 6:17.6 12:34.1 18:32.7 19:07.33 6:09

35 (<5) 607 Hope WEBBER 12 Mattawan 6:11.1 12:21.0 18:27.5 19:08.67 6:09

36 (<5) 605 Layla KRAYEM 11 Livonia Stevenson 6:02.5 12:22.4 18:32.1 19:11.85 6:10

37 25 338 Laney ALIG 11 Saline 5:56.9 12:12.9 18:32.9 19:12.18 6:10

38 26 273 Megan POSTMA 12 Holland West Ottawa 5:58.9 12:11.8 18:33.2 19:13.31 6:11

39 27 210 Caroline VANCE 12 Ann Arbor Skyline 6:04.3 12:24.2 18:34.5 19:13.78 6:11

40 28 359 Alexis BALL 11 Traverse City Central 6:01.1 12:13.3 18:35.9 19:15.28 6:11

41 29 217 Lydia LAMARRA 9 Brighton 6:11.3 12:18.8 18:35.1 19:15.35 6:11

42 30 203 Natalie MELLO 11 Ann Arbor Pioneer 5:56.2 12:11.7 18:34.5 19:18.77 6:12

43 (<5) 618 Chloe NIXON 12 Rochester 6:01.1 12:31.1 18:42.6 19:20.10 6:13

44 (<5) 638 Bella HOFFER 12 Zeeland West 6:06.7 12:27.2 18:43.5 19:21.51 6:13

45 (<5) 635 Samantha COST 12 Wyandotte Roosevelt 6:02.2 12:25.9 18:41.0 19:22.19 6:14

46 31 215 Carrigan EBERLY 11 Brighton 6:04.9 12:24.7 18:43.3 19:22.85 6:14

47 (<5) 588 Taylor PANGBURN 12 Grand Ledge 6:06.1 12:25.5 18:45.1 19:22.96 6:14

48 (<5) 587 Grace TYKOCKI 10 Grand Blanc 6:14.2 12:32.5 18:48.2 19:24.54 6:14

49 32 270 Jane OLNEY 10 Holland West Ottawa 6:04.2 12:21.3 18:42.5 19:24.93 6:14

50 33 272 Ava PORRAS 9 Holland West Ottawa 6:03.2 12:23.0 18:45.1 19:24.96 6:14

51 (<5) 624 Amyla EBERHART 12 South Lyon East 6:16.7 12:37.8 18:47.3 19:25.45 6:15

52 (<5) 627 Addison JOHNSON 11 Utica 6:04.9 12:25.8 18:44.6 19:25.99 6:15

53 34 339 Corynn GADY 10 Saline 6:08.0 12:28.1 18:48.3 19:26.50 6:15

54 (<5) 595 Emma NETZEL 12 Holt 6:07.6 12:27.7 18:48.4 19:26.81 6:15

55 (<5) 616 Olivia STACY 9 Portage Northern 6:11.8 12:30.2 18:46.2 19:27.44 6:15

56 35 312 Taylor BRODEUR 10 Oxford 6:04.0 12:30.3 18:52.7 19:27.49 6:15

57 36 333 Natalia GUARESIMO 9 Romeo 6:13.5 12:33.3 18:51.0 19:27.51 6:15

58 (<5) 633 Alisia OLTEANU 11 Walled Lake Western 5:57.4 12:18.1 18:47.3 19:27.58 6:15

59 37 209 Allison MAYER 11 Ann Arbor Skyline 6:12.7 12:33.5 18:47.9 19:28.05 6:15

60 (<5) 577 Larissa MCGRATH 12 Cedar Springs 6:09.8 12:31.5 18:53.2 19:28.59 6:16

61 38 350 Abby VEIT 9 Traverse City West 5:56.6 12:25.6 18:52.7 19:30.23 6:16

62 39 201 Rachel FORSYTH 11 Ann Arbor Pioneer 6:00.4 12:29.4 18:48.0 19:30.32 6:16
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63 (<5) 634 Payton SCHEFFLER 11 Woodhaven-Brownstown 6:00.4 12:23.4 18:53.7 19:31.24 6:16

64 (<5) 593 Katie WATKINS 11 Midland Dow 5:59.2 12:28.5 18:51.7 19:31.61 6:17

65 (<5) 576 Natalia QUIGLEY 12 Caledonia 6:09.3 12:31.9 18:54.2 19:32.27 6:17

66 40 313 Braydee ELLING 11 Oxford 6:12.2 12:36.0 18:55.4 19:34.56 6:18

67 41 287 Katrina SANDMAN 12 Lowell 6:03.5 12:21.9 18:52.4 19:34.85 6:18

68 (<5) 610 Ellery HORNESS 9 Muskegon Mona Shores 6:12.2 12:40.4 19:01.5 19:35.34 6:18

69 (<5) 572 Isabelle BECKER 10 Bay City Western 6:19.2 12:39.6 18:59.8 19:35.39 6:18

70 (<5) 613 Anjali KIDAMBI 12 Novi 6:04.6 12:22.1 18:54.0 19:35.51 6:18

71 (<5) 570 Emma DICKINS 11 Alpena 6:05.3 12:28.8 18:57.3 19:36.32 6:18

72 42 211 Leah WHITE 12 Ann Arbor Skyline 6:12.8 12:35.3 18:58.4 19:37.47 6:18

73 43 386 Ava WALSH 12 White Lake Lakeland 6:23.1 12:36.9 18:58.0 19:38.06 6:19

74 44 293 Ava LAMILZA 12 Macomb Dakota 6:16.5 12:45.1 19:01.9 19:39.21 6:19

75 45 216 Megan KOWALSKI 11 Brighton 6:11.6 12:32.9 19:02.2 19:40.96 6:20

76 (<5) 581 Julia KOZAL 12 GR Forest Hills Northern 6:00.6 12:18.0 18:56.6 19:41.64 6:20

77 (<5) 612 Abigail GERMAN 12 Novi 5:59.7 12:26.9 18:59.7 19:41.98 6:20

78 (<5) 601 Rianna RADULESCU 9 Livonia Churchill 6:09.5 12:35.2 19:04.6 19:43.12 6:20

79 46 260 Addison SMITH 10 Grand Haven 6:14.8 12:39.0 19:04.3 19:43.80 6:21

80 47 367 Charlotte GULLION 12 Troy 6:23.9 12:45.3 19:07.4 19:44.43 6:21

81 48 193 Lucinda PALIANI 10 Ann Arbor Huron 6:09.4 12:38.1 19:07.2 19:45.11 6:21

82 49 346 Ava KING 11 Traverse City West 6:04.3 12:29.7 19:03.0 19:45.28 6:21

83 (<5) 622 Lily HETZEL 11 Salem 6:12.8 12:39.5 19:07.2 19:45.35 6:21

84 50 214 Nikki CAROTHERS 11 Brighton 6:11.1 12:34.2 19:04.3 19:45.37 6:21

85 (<5) 590 Lillian DESKINS 10 Grosse Pointe North 6:04.9 12:31.4 19:04.0 19:46.63 6:21

86 51 362 Ella KIRKWOOD 11 Traverse City Central 6:17.3 12:47.5 19:10.4 19:46.89 6:22

87 (<5) 574 Addison HERR 9 Bloomfield Hills 6:13.2 12:39.3 19:08.5 19:47.06 6:22

88 (<5) 579 Ava LAWRENCE 9 East Kentwood 6:10.7 12:39.2 19:07.7 19:47.19 6:22

89 (<5) 620 Amanda SOLDAN 12 Rochester Adams 6:09.0 12:44.7 19:08.1 19:47.46 6:22

90 (<5) 583 Grace GRUPIDO 10 Fraser 6:11.6 12:36.4 19:03.0 19:47.72 6:22

91 52 306 Nicole MAYS 11 Okemos 6:09.9 12:33.4 19:07.0 19:47.76 6:22

92 53 277 Maggie OTTO 12 Jenison 6:04.8 12:32.3 19:07.8 19:49.40 6:22

93 54 376 Ava KURCZEWSKI 11 Walled Lake Northern 6:02.6 12:32.6 19:07.1 19:49.59 6:22

94 55 344 Sienna SNYDER 10 Saline 5:59.1 12:28.9 19:08.0 19:50.39 6:23

95 (56) 268 Addie BIRKHOLZ 9 Holland West Ottawa 6:06.3 12:33.0 19:08.7 19:50.90 6:23

96 (<5) 623 Kayla WARD 9 South Lyon 6:16.7 12:39.4 19:10.5 19:51.23 6:23

97 (<5) 602 Ava PETERS 10 Livonia Franklin 6:03.8 12:32.8 19:09.3 19:51.61 6:23

98 (<5) 632 Genavieve KUSHNER-LOPEZ 12 Walled Lake Western 6:12.5 12:34.1 19:08.3 19:52.03 6:23

99 57 330 Lily SOLEK 12 Rochester Hills Stoney Creek 6:01.5 12:24.2 19:09.8 19:52.69 6:23

100 (<5) 619 Lauren WROZA 12 Rochester 6:23.4 12:50.6 19:12.7 19:52.85 6:23

101 (<5) 629 Meagan VERELLEN 12 Utica 6:16.4 12:44.8 19:13.0 19:53.20 6:24

102 58 244 Catherine STEELE 10 Farmington 6:12.9 12:43.0 19:14.8 19:53.61 6:24

103 59 198 Quincy BEHM 9 Ann Arbor Pioneer 6:15.0 12:51.1 19:20.3 19:53.72 6:24

104 60 218 Juliet LEWIS 9 Brighton 6:12.6 12:39.6 19:17.3 19:53.79 6:24

105 (<5) 630 Emily WADE 12 Walled Lake Central 6:16.0 12:44.3 19:13.2 19:54.16 6:24

106 (<5) 631 Emma HOFFMEYER 11 Walled Lake Western 6:16.0 12:48.8 19:18.9 19:54.34 6:24

107 61 351 Bailey WENZLICK 9 Traverse City West 6:04.5 12:38.6 19:13.0 19:54.56 6:24

108 62 378 Ava PORTER 12 Walled Lake Northern 6:15.9 12:49.4 19:13.5 19:54.60 6:24

109 (<5) 575 Sydney LAW 10 Byron Center 6:10.1 12:44.0 19:18.7 19:55.64 6:24

110 (<5) 600 Morgan BROWN 11 Livonia Churchill 6:11.6 12:43.3 19:14.4 19:55.71 6:24

111 63 368 Audrey HAMILTON 9 Troy 6:26.4 12:53.0 19:21.0 19:57.51 6:25

112 64 379 Taylor REGESTER 12 Walled Lake Northern 6:14.1 12:50.0 19:21.4 19:58.07 6:25

113 65 241 Olivia LINCOURT 12 Farmington 6:18.6 12:55.5 19:22.0 19:58.19 6:25

114 66 204 Sylvia SANOK DUFALLO 11 Ann Arbor Pioneer 6:00.4 12:32.0 19:17.8 19:58.61 6:25

115 (<5) 598 Annalise ALKEMA 10 Kalamazoo Central 6:10.3 12:40.2 19:20.9 19:58.87 6:25

116 67 375 Isabelle KRAUSE 10 Walled Lake Northern 6:13.6 12:49.5 19:22.1 20:00.14 6:26

117 (<5) 628 Siene MURASZEWSKI 9 Utica 6:24.2 12:52.1 19:23.6 20:00.44 6:26

118 68 246 Faylinn WONG 11 Farmington 6:20.8 12:48.7 19:18.4 20:02.49 6:27

119 69 323 Amanda WILLIAMS 11 Portage Central 6:13.7 12:41.1 19:18.6 20:02.88 6:27

120 (<5) 573 Ambria NAGEL 12 Bay City Western 6:19.4 13:04.9 19:23.2 20:03.82 6:27

121 (<5) 608 Viktoria BLONIARZ 11 Monroe 6:14.1 12:50.0 19:23.0 20:04.15 6:27

122 70 361 Regan FEELEY 9 Traverse City Central 6:14.8 12:52.1 19:22.7 20:04.68 6:27

123 (<5) 586 Sophia THOMAS 12 Grand Blanc 6:11.0 12:39.4 19:20.9 20:04.94 6:27

124 71 343 Mackenzie SELLENRAAD 10 Saline 6:10.8 12:49.0 19:24.2 20:05.13 6:27

125 72 325 Sydney GERGICS 11 Rochester Hills Stoney Creek 6:21.7 12:56.0 19:24.3 20:05.46 6:27

126 (<5) 625 Bella GRANT 12 South Lyon East 6:16.7 12:43.9 19:18.3 20:05.60 6:28

127 73 236 Annabel O'HAVER 10 Dexter 6:21.6 12:53.9 19:26.9 20:05.67 6:28
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128 74 372 Elaina RONDEAU 12 Troy 6:25.9 12:56.7 19:26.0 20:05.81 6:28

129 75 257 Cianah BUDNIK-RAMOS 9 Grand Haven 6:11.0 12:44.7 19:23.1 20:06.16 6:28

130 76 380 Ava ALICANDRO 10 White Lake Lakeland 6:27.3 12:57.1 19:26.7 20:06.32 6:28

131 77 194 Leena SHELGIKAR 9 Ann Arbor Huron 6:16.1 12:45.2 19:23.3 20:06.41 6:28

132 78 254 Abi ALBRIGHT 10 Grand Haven 6:18.6 12:54.0 19:28.5 20:07.57 6:28

133 (<5) 604 Kaelin HUGHES 10 Livonia Stevenson 6:04.7 12:37.7 19:26.6 20:07.73 6:28

134 (79) 202 Katie HUME 11 Ann Arbor Pioneer 6:02.3 12:43.1 19:24.4 20:09.02 6:29

135 80 326 Katie KNISH 12 Rochester Hills Stoney Creek 6:22.4 12:50.4 19:25.9 20:09.21 6:29

136 81 308 Lily SALAZAR 11 Okemos 6:20.3 12:54.3 19:25.9 20:09.99 6:29

137 82 316 Jamie PATTERSON 10 Oxford 6:22.4 12:54.7 19:29.8 20:10.12 6:29

138 83 315 Aubrey MERY 11 Oxford 6:21.0 12:55.0 19:29.9 20:10.57 6:29

139 (<5) 606 Anndee GEDDES 12 Macomb L'Anse Creuse North 6:12.3 12:53.0 19:29.2 20:10.87 6:29

140 (<5) 578 Batoul HAMKA 11 Dearborn 6:14.1 12:47.6 19:31.1 20:11.13 6:29

141 84 301 Rosie GREGORY 10 Northville 6:24.1 13:00.7 19:30.5 20:11.63 6:29

142 85 324 Leah CORBY 9 Rochester Hills Stoney Creek 6:22.9 12:54.0 19:30.6 20:11.79 6:30

143 (<5) 571 Lila MAE FRANK 9 Battle Creek Lakeview 6:23.4 12:58.7 19:30.2 20:11.81 6:30

144 (<5) 594 Alexandra CABAJ 12 Hartland 6:30.1 13:01.4 19:31.4 20:12.42 6:30

145 86 280 Madelyn VANDE BUNTE 11 Jenison 6:09.0 12:43.5 19:30.5 20:12.58 6:30

146 87 300 Anna GDOWSKI 12 Northville 6:24.4 12:58.0 19:30.6 20:13.33 6:30

147 (<5) 603 Elaina BRAUNSCHEIDEL 10 Livonia Stevenson 6:21.5 13:02.6 19:34.5 20:13.75 6:30

148 88 252 Anna SYBENGA 10 GR Forest Hills Central 6:10.8 12:44.9 19:29.6 20:14.15 6:30

149 89 349 Peyton TUCKER 9 Traverse City West 6:10.7 12:51.6 19:33.5 20:15.58 6:31

150 90 275 Naomi DIEKMAN 10 Jenison 6:16.5 12:53.9 19:38.3 20:15.64 6:31

151 (91) 341 Abby ROTH 10 Saline 6:19.7 13:01.6 19:35.9 20:16.15 6:31

152 (<5) 615 Therese GEORGIA 12 Port Huron Northern 6:20.6 12:58.4 19:37.7 20:17.13 6:31

153 92 279 Andrea SCHWARTZ 9 Jenison 6:16.2 12:55.1 19:38.1 20:17.99 6:32

154 (93) 342 Grace ROTH 10 Saline 6:22.5 13:03.5 19:39.2 20:18.34 6:32

155 94 370 Madie MILLER 10 Troy 6:25.3 13:00.9 19:37.5 20:19.66 6:32

156 95 289 Mariah BELMONT 11 Macomb Dakota 6:11.2 12:51.4 19:35.7 20:20.48 6:32

157 96 288 Keira SANDMAN 12 Lowell 6:15.6 12:56.4 19:38.5 20:20.67 6:32

158 97 337 Gracie YOUNGBLOOD 11 Romeo 6:25.7 13:03.1 19:38.3 20:20.97 6:32

159 98 347 Payton LAMB 9 Traverse City West 6:21.5 12:57.1 19:38.7 20:21.23 6:33

160 99 369 Maisie KONWINSKI 12 Troy 6:26.7 13:04.8 19:40.0 20:22.10 6:33

161 (<5) 591 Savannah SPANGLER 10 Grosse Pointe South 6:11.9 12:55.5 19:42.7 20:22.54 6:33

162 100 305 October HARNS 9 Okemos 6:25.8 13:04.2 19:42.3 20:23.69 6:33

163 101 195 Sonya SHELGIKAR 11 Ann Arbor Huron 6:15.4 12:52.9 19:39.7 20:24.00 6:33

164 (102) 336 Olivia PURDY 10 Romeo 6:25.1 13:02.8 19:41.5 20:25.35 6:34

165 103 259 Payton HOSLEY 11 Grand Haven 6:18.1 13:00.0 19:45.4 20:25.52 6:34

166 104 352 Rebekah ASSELIN 12 Temperance Bedford 6:12.4 12:46.8 19:41.4 20:25.71 6:34

167 105 223 Alexis PICKEREL 11 Canton 6:19.3 12:58.9 19:43.2 20:26.10 6:34

168 106 297 Mollykate COATES 9 Northville 6:11.2 12:55.6 19:40.0 20:26.60 6:34

169 (<5) 614 Kylee KING 11 Oak Park 6:09.0 12:51.0 19:37.2 20:26.88 6:34

170 107 365 Kathleen VENHUIZEN 12 Traverse City Central 6:22.1 13:07.3 19:47.6 20:27.61 6:35

171 108 309 Fiona WHITMYER 9 Okemos 6:23.8 13:02.6 19:45.9 20:30.79 6:36

172 109 267 Brooklyn WOLCOTT 12 Highland-Milford 6:19.7 13:03.1 19:49.4 20:32.12 6:36

173 110 290 Lidia CLANCY 9 Macomb Dakota 6:29.0 13:10.5 19:55.7 20:33.22 6:36

174 (111) 348 Reese SMITH 9 Traverse City West 6:13.2 13:02.7 19:59.7 20:33.23 6:36

175 112 318 Mk ELLIOTT 11 Portage Central 6:24.9 13:13.0 19:53.2 20:33.26 6:36

176 113 320 Rhea MOUW 9 Portage Central 6:19.2 13:03.8 19:51.1 20:33.35 6:36

177 114 262 Macy JENKINS 10 Highland-Milford 6:11.9 13:00.6 19:52.8 20:33.68 6:37

178 (<5) 582 Remi FLANZ 11 Fraser 6:29.7 13:12.5 19:53.1 20:34.15 6:37

179 (115) 212 Elle BISSETT 10 Brighton 6:23.0 13:11.1 19:58.4 20:35.32 6:37

180 (116) 298 Sammi GALE 9 Northville 6:27.5 13:09.0 19:55.7 20:35.70 6:37

181 (117) 269 Emma GUNNETT 10 Holland West Ottawa 6:15.6 13:03.3 19:50.5 20:35.71 6:37

182 118 229 Sydney FISCHER 9 Clarkston 6:28.0 13:13.3 19:55.3 20:35.72 6:37

183 119 264 Shawna MONSERE 11 Highland-Milford 6:19.8 13:04.1 19:56.0 20:35.97 6:37

184 120 249 Peyton LUDWIG 11 GR Forest Hills Central 6:18.2 13:10.7 19:54.9 20:36.37 6:37

185 (<5) 584 Cassidy SANDERS 11 Grand Rapids Northview 6:24.5 13:07.4 19:54.0 20:37.08 6:38

186 121 328 Olivia LOMBARDO 11 Rochester Hills Stoney Creek 6:29.1 13:13.5 19:58.4 20:38.01 6:38

187 122 248 Gwen LAMPORT 10 GR Forest Hills Central 6:30.7 13:17.9 19:59.1 20:38.97 6:38

188 123 292 Lindsay HARVEY 12 Macomb Dakota 6:30.4 13:10.6 19:56.6 20:39.39 6:38

189 124 239 Kate VARITEK 11 Dexter 6:28.7 13:24.9 20:02.2 20:40.00 6:39

190 (125) 266 Abigail SCHWENDENMANN 12 Highland-Milford 6:23.6 13:16.0 20:00.1 20:41.29 6:39

191 (126) 281 Olivia VERBEEK 10 Jenison 6:29.3 13:21.3 20:08.3 20:45.25 6:40

192 (<5) 611 Lauren THOMAS 11 New Baltimore Anchor Bay 6:25.2 13:17.9 20:02.1 20:45.86 6:41
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193 127 232 Rebekah WILSON 12 Clarkston 6:30.5 13:23.4 20:06.8 20:46.56 6:41

194 (128) 345 Alyssa FOUCHEY 10 Traverse City West 6:21.5 13:13.2 20:01.1 20:46.71 6:41

195 (129) 307 Bryna MEAD-O'BRIEN 11 Okemos 6:29.6 13:20.4 20:06.6 20:46.94 6:41

196 (<5) 626 Sparrow CENTENO 11 Southgate Anderson 6:32.0 13:18.7 20:00.9 20:47.67 6:41

197 130 317 Addison BEGEMAN 11 Portage Central 6:25.5 13:20.0 20:06.5 20:47.76 6:41

198 (<5) 637 Diane WEBER 11 Ypsilanti 6:26.2 13:23.8 20:07.9 20:48.09 6:41

199 131 364 Ellie SCHENKELBERGER 10 Traverse City Central 6:23.6 13:19.5 20:08.3 20:48.42 6:41

200 132 356 Mya ORNER 12 Temperance Bedford 6:33.7 13:19.2 20:06.1 20:48.61 6:41

201 133 322 Lauren TOOLEY 10 Portage Central 6:32.6 13:18.1 20:07.7 20:49.22 6:42

202 134 234 Addison BRUCKMAN 10 Dexter 6:17.6 13:02.9 20:02.5 20:49.61 6:42

203 (135) 255 Gracey BARRY 10 Grand Haven 6:22.0 13:13.9 20:11.0 20:50.88 6:42

204 (136) 263 Leah MERRIAM 12 Highland-Milford 6:18.2 13:09.4 20:10.5 20:52.31 6:43

205 137 205 Ayla BALAZER 10 Ann Arbor Skyline 6:37.6 13:26.4 20:10.4 20:53.08 6:43

206 138 282 Evie DEUR 9 Lowell 6:24.3 13:16.7 20:10.1 20:53.50 6:43

207 (<5) 636 Eleanor GRANT 9 Wyandotte Roosevelt 6:29.3 13:30.3 20:14.4 20:53.52 6:43

208 139 227 Cate COTTER 12 Clarkston 6:15.9 13:04.5 20:07.7 20:53.63 6:43

209 140 225 Nora SCHLEY 11 Canton 6:25.4 13:19.5 20:11.9 20:54.04 6:43

210 (141) 335 Maddi MCCULLOUGH 11 Romeo 6:39.2 13:32.7 20:18.4 20:56.06 6:44

211 (<5) 569 Luci GRANATA 12 Allen Park 6:41.1 13:26.8 20:11.2 20:56.11 6:44

212 142 385 Alena TIERNAN 10 White Lake Lakeland 6:40.0 13:34.5 20:17.6 20:56.61 6:44

213 143 383 Trinity MANN 11 White Lake Lakeland 6:42.9 13:35.6 20:17.8 20:58.50 6:45

214 (144) 302 Callan KAFFL 11 Northville 6:29.1 13:27.9 20:20.5 21:00.16 6:45

215 (145) 377 Claire MCCLURE 12 Walled Lake Northern 6:22.9 13:17.3 20:15.4 21:01.83 6:46

216 (146) 329 Makenna MUSSER 12 Rochester Hills Stoney Creek 6:28.0 13:10.9 20:07.6 21:02.08 6:46

217 147 285 Claire O'BOYLE 10 Lowell 6:24.9 13:19.4 20:19.7 21:03.77 6:46

218 (148) 327 Alyssa KO 11 Rochester Hills Stoney Creek 6:30.8 13:23.0 20:20.6 21:03.89 6:46

219 149 231 Anna REINECK 11 Clarkston 6:29.9 13:23.3 20:16.1 21:04.61 6:47

220 (150) 304 Jaana GLASMACHER 12 Okemos 6:26.7 13:22.0 20:21.6 21:05.74 6:47

221 (151) 321 Anna RACHOWICZ 12 Portage Central 6:29.0 13:24.2 20:20.2 21:06.60 6:47

222 (152) 213 Gabrielle BOLITHO 11 Brighton 6:25.1 13:26.0 20:32.8 21:08.47 6:48

223 (153) 228 Ava DANIELSON 9 Clarkston 6:32.1 13:25.4 20:25.7 21:08.58 6:48

224 (154) 199 Lydia BOWMAN 11 Ann Arbor Pioneer 6:15.3 13:20.0 20:22.7 21:09.37 6:48

225 155 245 Isabel TORRES 11 Farmington 6:35.5 13:33.0 20:21.4 21:09.65 6:48

226 156 196 Royce SMITH 12 Ann Arbor Huron 6:27.3 13:31.6 20:30.2 21:09.98 6:48

227 (157) 230 Lily MILES 10 Clarkston 6:31.8 13:33.2 20:33.3 21:10.97 6:49

228 158 221 Yana CHAMISO 10 Canton 6:35.8 13:33.8 20:30.2 21:13.36 6:49

229 (<5) 609 Morgan KAY 12 Monroe 6:26.1 13:31.3 20:33.0 21:15.54 6:50

230 159 384 Mia MCDONALD 12 White Lake Lakeland 6:41.3 13:35.9 20:34.2 21:15.77 6:50

231 (160) 363 Lola REIMERS 12 Traverse City Central 6:32.0 13:31.4 20:31.3 21:17.22 6:51

232 161 358 Chloe WANNER 9 Temperance Bedford 6:48.2 13:42.8 20:34.7 21:17.39 6:51

233 162 220 Rosa BRODY 10 Canton 6:32.5 13:32.2 20:34.2 21:18.77 6:51

234 (163) 294 Julia TIMPA 10 Macomb Dakota 6:38.6 13:34.2 20:36.2 21:20.69 6:52

235 (164) 219 Sanya AHMED 12 Canton 6:41.8 13:41.2 20:38.3 21:25.33 6:53

236 (165) 206 Lydia COCCIOLONE 12 Ann Arbor Skyline 6:37.4 13:43.0 20:44.8 21:27.47 6:54

237 (166) 314 Addison LESTER 12 Oxford 6:30.0 13:41.8 20:50.7 21:30.89 6:55

238 (167) 319 Jun HUR 10 Portage Central 6:32.3 13:37.3 20:48.9 21:31.50 6:55

239 168 191 Sarah CONLEY 11 Ann Arbor Huron 6:32.0 13:35.7 20:47.6 21:31.99 6:55

240 (169) 207 Annalisa DEGUZMAN 12 Ann Arbor Skyline 6:38.4 13:44.9 20:50.0 21:35.65 6:57

241 (170) 360 Primalia CUBITT 10 Traverse City Central 6:42.4 13:52.2 20:58.5 21:36.98 6:57

242 (171) 224 Mya PICKEREL 9 Canton 6:39.1 13:46.8 20:56.8 21:38.43 6:57

243 (172) 192 Emily MA 12 Ann Arbor Huron 6:34.6 13:40.3 20:55.3 21:41.11 6:58

244 173 235 Antonia BRUCKMAN 12 Dexter 6:30.3 13:38.1 20:53.2 21:42.23 6:59

245 (174) 371 Irene OH 10 Troy 7:05.0 13:57.2 20:59.2 21:44.83 6:59

246 (175) 310 Natalie BALES 11 Oxford 6:28.7 13:40.7 20:57.7 21:45.89 7:00

247 (176) 278 Randi PENNINGTON 10 Jenison 6:29.5 13:38.6 20:55.4 21:47.60 7:00

248 (177) 373 Mia CZARNOWSKI 11 Walled Lake Northern 6:35.7 13:52.9 21:15.0 21:51.19 7:02

249 (178) 237 Olivia SHAIEB 10 Dexter 6:39.5 13:51.0 21:14.8 21:52.36 7:02

250 179 354 Izabella LOUBSER 11 Temperance Bedford 6:46.8 13:52.4 21:09.3 21:55.68 7:03

251 (180) 295 Tori TRUMPER 11 Macomb Dakota 6:41.3 13:52.4 21:10.2 21:57.51 7:04

252 (181) 258 Lily FRENDT 10 Grand Haven 6:48.5 14:06.6 21:18.4 22:04.59 7:06

253 (182) 382 Mackenzie HENDRY 11 White Lake Lakeland 7:04.1 14:18.4 21:26.5 22:06.07 7:06

254 183 353 Emma BUSHROE 12 Temperance Bedford 6:49.3 13:58.0 21:19.9 22:09.24 7:07

255 (184) 366 Allison GIROUX 11 Troy 7:06.4 14:15.2 21:27.1 22:11.79 7:08

256 (185) 197 Mia SOLOMON 12 Ann Arbor Huron 6:46.5 14:07.4 21:33.5 22:17.76 7:10

257 (186) 238 Addison STREETMAN 10 Dexter 6:43.8 14:06.2 21:31.2 22:22.15 7:11
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258 187 251 Clare MATHISON 10 GR Forest Hills Central 6:46.1 14:15.9 21:45.4 22:23.51 7:12

259 (188) 381 Madeline AUGUSTYN 10 White Lake Lakeland 7:04.1 14:22.5 21:43.4 22:23.69 7:12

260 (189) 357 Samantha SEXTON 12 Temperance Bedford 7:00.8 14:27.5 21:45.5 22:24.16 7:12

261 (190) 250 Marissa LUNT 12 GR Forest Hills Central 6:59.0 14:23.2 21:47.8 22:30.47 7:14

262 (191) 355 Aubrey MISCIKOWSKI 9 Temperance Bedford 6:59.6 14:28.0 21:58.5 22:46.26 7:19

263 (192) 284 Audrey LATCHAW 9 Lowell 6:55.4 14:21.5 22:05.2 22:53.74 7:22

264 (193) 253 Lilah YODER 9 GR Forest Hills Central 6:36.8 14:03.3 22:00.6 22:56.83 7:23

265 (194) 243 Abigail SPENCER 9 Farmington 6:51.0 14:48.8 22:36.9 23:24.70 7:32

266 (195) 242 Madhumitha RAJAPRAKASH 12 Farmington 7:29.5 15:22.6 23:08.9 24:00.45 7:43

267 (196) 283 Anna FORNEY 10 Lowell 7:35.9 15:32.8 23:26.3 24:20.02 7:49

Number of records: 267
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